LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

VERCAIGNE MCEL
CHIACCHIETTA P
CAPELLE MARC
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CERFONTAINE M
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CERFONTAINE M
FOUCART MICHEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
HANTON J-LOUIS
GORNIAK CORDARO
LEROY RICHARD
NICAISE JEAN
FOUCART MICHEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
NICAISE JEAN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
FOUCART MICHEL
SURAIN GEORGES
FOUCART MICHEL
CARLIER MICHEL
JOLY LEOPOLD
DESCAMPS P & F
HENRY-BLANC
VERCAIGNE MCEL
SURAIN GEORGES
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CANION SOBKOW.
CARLIER MICHEL
GLANEUR MARCEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
NICAISE JEAN
SURAIN GEORGES
LECOMTE CHRIST.
JOLY LEOPOLD
FOUCART MICHEL
SURAIN GEORGES
DEMORY SERGE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DAME HERVE
STOREZ ERIC
DAME HERVE
GUERY SALVATORE
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
CANION SOBKOW.
HENRY-BLANC
HANTON J-LOUIS
GORNIAK CORDARO
FLASSE P & F
GUERY SALVATORE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CANTINEAU FR
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LEROY RICHARD
LEROY RICHARD
STOREZ ERIC
LEROY RICHARD
DRUART RAOUL
LECOMTE TOPHE
PEPIN ROBERT
MAYEUR WILLY
PEPIN ROBERT
DUPONT JOSEPH
MIR-BENOIS S.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
HARCHY ANDRE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
CHIACCHIETTA P
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CERFONTAINE M
HENRY-BLANC
PEPIN ROBERT
DEHUT ALAIN
LECOMTE TOPHE
CANTINEAU FR
CANTINEAU FR
CANION SOBKOW.
NICAISE JEAN
CARON EDDY
GORNIAK CORDARO
LECOMTE TOPHE
NICAISE JEAN
LHOIR WILLY
DUPONT JOSEPH
DRUART RAOUL
VANTYGHEM PAUL

: 08'30''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
BAUDOUR
THULIN
THULIN
NEUFMAISON
THULIN
THULIN
DOUR
SIRAULT
NEUFMAISON
HERCHIES
THULIN
BAUDOUR
HORNU
HORNU
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
HERCHIES
HAUTRAGE
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
COLFONTAINE
WIHERIES
WASMES
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
DOUR
WASMES
HERCHIES
LENS
TERTRE
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
DOUR
COLFONTAINE
HERCHIES
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
DOUR
F-L-FRANC
HORNU
F-L-FRANC
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
BOUSSU
WASMES
WASMES
BAUDOUR
HORNU
AUDREGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
DOUR

HORNU
HORNU
HORNU
HORNU
JEMAPPES
TERTRE
ONNEZIES
BAUDOUR
ONNEZIES
WARQUIGNIES
SILLY

DOUR

LENS
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
DOUR
NEUFMAISON
WASMES
ONNEZIES
GHLIN
TERTRE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
SIRAULT
DOUR

HORNU
TERTRE
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
WARQUIGNIES
JEMAPPES
WASMES

20170520 - ECOUEN - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR
DU 20/05/17

d'amat.
No alu

161066986
161067204
161066040
161053976
161053968
166254487
161053973
164051832
161054688
161067869
161064268
162072757
161053961
161068284
161054775
161054619
161068224
161067718
161066613
161068230
161066663
161067710
161057047
161067752
161067808
161066815
161055140
161066204
161067002
161057019
166253400
161062841
161054677
161053888
161067840
161064734
161066650
161068232
161057002
161054681
161066806
161067704
161058466
161068464
161054673
161054113
161054563
161054975
166254463
161066996
161053317
161053909
161066207
161068273
161054155
161054835
161062815
161067887
161087259
161054694
161054623
161053620
161054543
161053629
161047910
161000373
161053682
161068088
161053702
161054248
161087579
161054671
161086638
161055062
161067201
161053663
161054687
161064303
161066221
161053677
166002913
161073315
161086954
161087255
161053869
161068226
161055018
161055000
161068104
161068243
161068686
161054246
161047914
161055072

engages :

marq.

=
N
OO OO WUIOOIOT WO WN A

9/ 13

w

N
N
OO RN RD
[o)}

=
N
OO0 AN
= w

1/ 3

NRFRFOWNWUIRWORANREARNWERENNWOUINWOUIN
N N

R
N A N e D N N Y
OCONWHENWOOONONOOUIFEFARNWONOOIOOUTN

=
=
~
N

IS
N
OWUTWANDBAO

62

574 p

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
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.120
.088
.080
.120
.140
.310
.210
.240
.188
.540
.100
.250
.580
.560
.240
.110
.410
.450
.580
.000
.020
.030
.450
.040
.098
.560
.038
.020
.360
.200
.110
.120
.028
.548
.108
.070
.270
.290
.100
.418
.280
.490
.260
.000
.508
.488
.260
.508
.180
-590
.240
.528
.360
.290
.540
.060
.370
.490
.170
.278
.520
.540
.040
.570
.000
.260
.102
.430
.122
.350
.030
.468
.590
.598
.568
.008
.598
.550
.340
.402
.460
.070
.120
.150
.138
.250
.370
.070
.200
.320
.198
.310
.230
.568
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188962
188835
191235
183229

2
194956
3
4
181092
%91363
198446
5
190916
186841
183271
%90493
187306
2
2
3
188350
4
195360
183783
178747
%83389

2
195774
2

2
187136
2
199566

ANWNOV

189571
188681
175718
%90652
183958
509695
199901
184245
2

94468

81435

97651
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Vitesse

1626.
1625.
1618.
1618.
1618.
1617.
1616.
1615.
1612.
1609.
1608.
1607.
1607.
1605.
1605.
1605.
1605.
1603.
1601.
1600.
1600.
1599.
1599.
1599.
1599.
1599.
1595.
1594.
1593.
1591.
1589.
1589.
1587.
1587.
1585.
1582.
1581.
1581.
1580.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1574.
1574.
1574.
1572.
1571.
1571.
1571.
1571.
1570.
1569.
1568.
1568.
1567.
1567.
1567.
1566.
1566.
1566.
1566.
1566.
1564.
1564.
1564.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1555.
1555.
1555.
1554.
1552.
1552.
1548.
1548.

179
8276
811

6308
159

6639
4888
776

3868
4449
9859
9308
7373
2399
1632
0638
0572
604

3576
7815
4546
7259
5754
5067
1748
0447
0581
2295
2715
6946
294

0747
8717
0684
9717
3878
3086
0778
555

8731
9834
259

0348
9583
8109
6783
5237
2036
012

9064
622

1589
8045
545

4129
1937
0056
9055
0898
3986
2015
7587
1345
0885
7025
6885
533

3547
0722
4949
3043
1044
934

438

3037
2263
1783
6843
868

5811
6493
8408
4108
7789
4834
0992
8195
4918
0675
6261
2736
1655
9978
9672

Heure -800



95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

HARCHY ANDRE
PEPIN ROBERT
CANION SOBKOW.
SURAIN GEORGES
FOUCART MICHEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAEY RUDY
GENLAIN-DUPONT
GENLAIN-DUPONT
DRUART RAOUL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HANTON J-LOUIS
DESCAMPS P & F
LEROY RICHARD
MASY HILAIRE
GLANEUR MARCEL
DESCAMPS ANT.
SURAIN GEORGES
VERCAIGNE MCEL
CLAES WILLY
VANTYGHEM PAUL
DEMORY SERGE
SURAIN GEORGES
FLASSE P & F
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DUPONT JOSEPH
MAYEUR WILLY
PERMANNE FRANC.
VANTYGHEM PAUL
PATTE FRANCIS
DEMORY SERGE
DE DECKER GUY
CANION SOBKOW.
PEPIN ROBERT
SAEY RUDY

JOLY LEOPOLD
CANTINEAU FR
CANION SOBKOW.
TOMASI J-PIERRE
PEPIN ROBERT
DESCAMPS ANT.
CARLIER MICHEL
DESCAMPS ANT.
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DESCAMPS ANT.
HARCHY ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DESCAMPS ANT.
DESCAMPS ANT.
HENRY-BLANC
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
COUWEZ JEAN
DEBIEVE WINDAL
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
CANION SOBKOW.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SURAIN GEORGES
DESCAMPS P & F
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
DEHUT ALAIN
MAYEUR WILLY
HARCHY ANDRE
CAPELLE MARC
TOMASI SERGE
JEANNOTTE A & B
VAN HERZEELE N
GORNIAK CORDARO
SURAIN GEORGES
VAN HERZEELE N
HARCHY ANDRE
DE DECKER GUY
VAN HERZEELE N
CANION SOBKOW.
GARIN THIERRY
DAME HERVE
GARIN THIERRY
PERMANNE FRANC.
DEBIEVE WINDAL
MIR-BENOIS S.
CANION SOBKOW.
SURAIN GEORGES
DESCAMPS ANT.
BETH JC -HACHEZ
SAEY RUDY
CLAES WILLY
DESCAMPS ANT.
PERMANNE FRANC.
VAN HERZEELE N
TOMASI SERGE
MIR-BENOIS S.
DUPONT JOSEPH
DEBIEVE WINDAL
PERMANNE FRANC.
VANDEBURIE ALB

LENS
ONNEZIES
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
HERCHIES
TERTRE
QUIEVRAIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
JEMAPPES
BASSILLY
BAUDOUR
WIHERIES
HORNU
HERCHIES
LENS
WIHERIES
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
P-ENGHIEN
WASMES
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
AUDREGNIES
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
BAUDOUR
DOUR
WASMES
BLAUGIES
TERTRE
HOVES
WASMES
ONNEZIES
QUIEVRAIN
COLFONTAINE
SIRAULT
WASMES
BOUSSU
ONNEZIES
WIHERIES
HERCHIES
WIHERIES
BOUSSU
WIHERIES
LENS
TERTRE
C-N-D-L
WIHERIES
WIHERIES
WASMES
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
HOVES
BOUSSU
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
DOUR
HAUTRAGE
WIHERIES
WASMES
WASMES
GHLIN
BAUDOUR
LENS
BAUDOUR
HAININ
DOUR
MESLIN
HORNU
HAUTRAGE
MESLIN
LENS
HOVES
MESLIN
WASMES
CASTEAU
F-L-FRANC
CASTEAU
DOUR
BOUSSU
SILLY
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
WIHERIES
C-N-D-L
QUIEVRAIN
P-ENGHIEN
WIHERIES
DOUR
MESLIN
HAININ
SILLY
WARQUIGNIES
BOUSSU
DOUR
ERBAUT

20170520 -
161086622
161053685
161053836
161057004
161067745
161066708
161057741
161068360
161068395
161047913
161086592
161068263
161055142
161054616
161060759
161086133
161057397
161057035
161066981
161085644
161055076
161068468
161057040
161060832
161060041
161054249
166005415
161054732
161055077
161055334
161068455
161085583
161053914
161053715
161057747
161066818
161087235
161053850
161046995
161053720
161057381
161067827
161057388
161053316
161057386
161086621
161066715
161086060
161057395
161054161
161066234
161053312
161067888
161182588
161053336
161057032
161057067
161053924
161054699
161057006
161055129
161055490
161055492
166003351
161068085
161087513
161066022
161054658
169055113
161086719
161055473
161057031
161086756
161086666
161085589
161086754
161053893
161162303
161054106
164232748
161054708
161053303
161086278
161053917
161057037
161057390
161086008
161057767
161085650
161054162
161054702
161086753
161055067
161086295
161054244
161053306
161054722
161071610
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2/ 20 10.
10/ 12 10.
12/ 23 10.
16/ 21 10.
11/ 13 10.
3/ 6 10.
1/ 8 10.
2/ 2 10.
1/ 2 10.
2/ 3 10.
1/ 1 10
4/ 6 10.
4/ 4 10.
6/ 6 10.
1/ 3 10.
13/ 16 10
14/ 14 10
5/ 21 10
3/ 4 10
1/ 4 10
2/ 8 10
3/ 4 10
10/ 21 10.
3/ 3 10.
4/ 5 10.
5/ 5 10.
4/ 4 10.
8/ 18 10.
4/ 8 10.
1/ 4 10.
2/ 4 10.
3/ 8 10.
2/ 23 10.
3/ 12 10.
3/ 8 10.
1/ 7 10.
2/ 9 10.
7/ 23 10
1/ 1 10
2/ 12 10
1/ 14 10
5/ 6 10
8/ 14 10
11/ 11 10
3/ 14 10
12/ 20 10
2/ 6 10
11/ 18 10
4/ 14 10
9/ 14 10
7/ 7 10
4/ 11 10
3/ 5 10
4/ 5 10
1/ 11 10
13/ 21 10
6/ 21 10
16/ 23 10
7/ 8 10
11/ 21 10
2/ 4 10
14/ 23 10
20/ 23 10
3/ 3 10
3/ 4 10
3/ 20 10
3/ 3 10
2/ 4 10
4/ 7 10
9/ 14 10
4/ 4 10
3/ 21 10
13/ 14 10
9/ 20 10
4/ 8 10
10/ 14 10
6/ 23 10
3/ 5 10
7/ 8 10
4/ 5 10
7/ 18 10
8/ 11 10
1/ 8 10
21/ 23 10
18/ 21 10
5/ 14 10
7/ 18 10
5/ 8 10
4/ 4 11
6/ 14 10
11/ 18 10
3/ 14 10
3/ 4 10
8/ 8 10
2/ 5 10
10/ 11 10
9/ 18 10
4/ 9 10

.050
.392
.138
.010
.340
.210
.248
-390
.430
.020
.370
.060
.128
.160
.208
.540
.470
.510
.180
.360
.218
.430
.210
.230
.300
.400
.070
.090
.098
.380
.320
.380
.138
472
.268
.100
.390
.318
.520
.062
.270
.098
.320
.160
.370
.290
.090
.230
.570
.580
.450
.500
.160
.220
.150
.380
.410
.538
.568
.490
.258
.028
.168
.120
.400
.570
.100
.250
.538
.070
.340
.380
.120
.270
.460
.190
.048
.150
.538
.220
.350
.000
.550
.428
.370
.310
.400
.018
.370
.020
-390
.180
-390
.160
.470
.210
.050
.450
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2 1548.
4 1546.
4 1543.
5 1543.
6 1543.
4 1543.
1543.
1542.
2 1541.
3 1540.
1539.
1538.
2 1538.
1536.
1536.
1536.
1534.
6 1533.
4 1532.
1531.
4 1530.
2 1529.
7 1526.
2 1526.
3 1524.
3 1524.
2 1523.
1522.
5 1520.
1520.
1519.
1519.
1518.
1517.
1516.
1516.
1514.
1514.
1513.
1513.
1512.
1512.
1511.
1511.
1510.
1508.
1508.
07224  1508.

1506.

5

5

2

3

4

6

186011

6

2

3

3

2

4

3

5

2

5

6 1506.
4 1506.
3 1504.
4 1503.
2 1500.
4 1499.
8 1499.
9 1498.
7 1498.
8 1497.
10 1497.
3 1496.
8 1496.
9 1493.
2 1493.
3 1493.
4 1492.
2 1492.
1490.
1488.
1488.
4 1487.
11 1487.
2 1487.
5 1486.
2 1486.
1485.
1484.
1483.
1482.
1481.
1479.
1478.
1477.
1 1476.
2 1475.

16691

3
2
3
2
2
5
2
1
1
7 1474.
2 1473.
3 1472.
2 1470.
8 1468.
3 1466.
4 1465.
2 1464.
3 1463.
4 1462.
6 1462.
4 1461.
1 1459.

6238
0921
6443
6374
522

5188
3757
6931
8576
8143
3566
4045
0982
6447
4555
3049
5727
1706
5385
5421
7445
5796
9558
8724
8048
5096
7898
2996
6375
4166
5571
1366
5912
5969
8725
7744
9862
9033
9216
4665
976

5075
9165
4252
8459
8804
7072
3672
6163
4009
2752
4036
6341
9732
272

208

6116
3226
284

0155
6675
5253
742

6099
3538
3554
0767
5402
9209
0492
9785
369

1684
8055
475

9283
2639
1793
5808
8973
6668
1129
5889
8493
9006
7896
1528
3347
3585
5536
8985
2213
0509
6658
5029
1939
7796
6685



